Proposed 20-21 Meal Prices

PK-6th Breakfast
7th-12th Breakfast
Staff Breakfast
Guest Breakfast
PK-6th Lunch
7th-12th Lunch
Staff Lunch

Guest Lunch

Milk

Seconds

DD LP LR PP DND

1.80
2.00
2.35
2.35
2.95
3.20
3.85
3.85
0.25
1.20

Proposed 22-23 Meal Prices

PK-6th Breakfast
7th-12th Breakfast
Staff Breakfast
Guest Breakfast
PK-6th Lunch
7th-12th Lunch
Staff Lunch

Guest Lunch

Milk

Seconds

$
$
?
?
$
$
?
?
$
$

1.90
2.10

3.05
3.30

0.40
1.25

$ Change
$ 0.10
$ 0.10
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
$ 0.10
$ 0.10
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
$ 015
$ 005

% Change
5.56%
5.00%

#VALUE!
#VALUE!
3.39%
3.12%
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
60.00%
4.17%

Proposed 22-23 Meal Prices

PK-6th Breakfast
7th-12th Breakfast
Staff Breakfast
Guest Breakfast
PK-6th Lunch
7th-12th Lunch
Staff Lunch

Guest Lunch

Milk

Seconds

$1.95
$2.15
?
?
$3.10
$3.35
?
?
$0.40
$1.25

$ Change

$ 0.15
$ 015
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
$ 0.15
$ 015
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
$ 015
$ 0.05

% Change
8.33%
7.50%

#VALUE!

#VALUE!
5.08%
4.69%

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

60.00%
4.17%



