Proposed 20-21 Me	Proposed 22-23 Meal Prices			\$ Change		% Change	Proposed 22-23 Meal Prices		\$ C	hange	% Change	
PK-6th Breakfast	\$ 1.80	PK-6th Breakfast	\$	1.90	\$	0.10	5.56%	PK-6th Breakfast	\$1.95	\$	0.15	8.33%
7th-12th Breakfast	\$ 2.00	7th-12th Breakfast	\$	2.10	\$	0.10	5.00%	7th-12th Breakfast	\$2.15	\$	0.15	7.50%
Staff Breakfast	\$ 2.35	Staff Breakfast	?		#V	ALUE!	#VALUE!	Staff Breakfast	?	#V	ALUE!	#VALUE!
Guest Breakfast	\$ 2.35	Guest Breakfast	?		#V	ALUE!	#VALUE!	Guest Breakfast	?	#V	ALUE!	#VALUE!
PK-6th Lunch	\$ 2.95	PK-6th Lunch	\$	3.05	\$	0.10	3.39%	PK-6th Lunch	\$3.10	\$	0.15	5.08%
7th-12th Lunch	\$ 3.20	7th-12th Lunch	\$	3.30	\$	0.10	3.12%	7th-12th Lunch	\$3.35	\$	0.15	4.69%
Staff Lunch	\$ 3.85	Staff Lunch	?		#V	ALUE!	#VALUE!	Staff Lunch	?	#V	ALUE!	#VALUE!
Guest Lunch	\$ 3.85	Guest Lunch	?		#V	ALUE!	#VALUE!	Guest Lunch	?	#V	ALUE!	#VALUE!
Milk	\$ 0.25	Milk	\$	0.40	\$	0.15	60.00%	Milk	\$0.40	\$	0.15	60.00%
Seconds	\$ 1.20	Seconds	\$	1.25	\$	0.05	4.17%	Seconds	\$1.25	\$	0.05	4.17%
	•						_	_				